
1. 34 Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 1 1711 Ringen

Humburg, Till  179

Kerstberger, Lisa 374

Müller, Philipp 384

Nied, Marcel 374

Orth, Jaqueline 389

Schröder, Sina 190

2. 64 Kreis 64 - Lauterbach 1706 Ringen

Füssl, Aileen 391

Gerhardt, Jennifer 368

Glatzel, Anna 386

Günther, Micha 188

Hahn, Laura 373

Schmidt, Mona  188

3. 43 Kreis 43 - Dillenburg 1693 Ringen

Enders, Anna-Maria 190

Henning, Karolin 385

Michel, Jan Niklas 370

Riedel, Chris  187

Schneider, Alexander 380

Traut, Svenja 368

4. 93 Kreis 93 - Odenwald 1690 Ringen

Eidenmüller, Lena 359

Friedrich, Christian 376

Scior, Ann-Katrin 391

Scior, Miriam 382

Uhrig, Tabea 182

5. 74 Kreis 74- Limburg 1687 Ringen

Büttner, Kevin 388

Graf, Franziska 175

Göbel, Jeannine 378

Jorda, Maximilian  170

Kremer, Jonas 371

Liesering, Annika 375
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6. 34 Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 2 1683 Ringen

Bindel, Pamela 190

Bolender, Jonas 364

Schietrumpf, Marcel 381

Schröder, Anne 364

Sippel, Mark-Andre 384

Weitz, Lars  184

7. 51 Kreis 51 - Marburg 1679 Ringen

Bast, Lisa 381

Dönges, Louisa 182

Kraus, Selina 385

Hühn, Tobias 382

Sennhenn, Nico  181

Wiegand, Kathrin 349

8. 41 Kreis 41 - Wetzlar 1677 Ringen

Kasperski, Ina Katrin 385

Kern, Patrick-Marcel 372

Rentzos, Sandra 378

Schmidt, Jonas Fabian 175

Schmidt, Oliver  169

Valentin, Sebastian 367

9. 24 Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 1 1677 Ringen

Corell, Jennifer 378

Heinrich, Daniel 370

Heinrichs, Lena  161

Vöhl, Peter 173

Wagner, Lars 376

Zissel, Robin 380

10. 94 Kreis 94 - Bergstraße 1673 Ringen

Bauer, Marion 385

Bauer, Peter 367

Fath, Mareike 368

Lang, Timo 363

Reinig, Thorben 190



11. 61 Kreis 61 - Fulda 1668 Ringen

Avanesjan, Ani 363

Heurich, Rebecca 376

Keller, Albert 387

Michel, Marc-Andre 358

Schneider, Marina 184

Wenzel, Lisa  184

12. 52 Kreis 52 - Alsfeld 1652 Ringen

Becker, Janina 379

Bittner, Matthias 358

Kober, Jana 187

Krug, Elisabeth  179

Kuhl, Timo 365

Schneider, Vanessa 363

13. 73 Kreis 73 - Untertaunus 1645 Ringen

Graetzer, Vanessa 371

Krämer, Mike 178

Ruppert, Timm 357

Scheerer, Nils 365

Struss, Lisa 374

14. 24 Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 2 1643 Ringen

Bräutigam, Niklas 167

Jäger, Ronja  155

Kreis, Kevin 367

Lückel, Maria 389

Plett, Vanessa 350

Armand, Christine 370

15. 84 Kreis 84 - Hochtaunus 1641 Ringen

Buss, Julius  167

Friedrich, Moritz 167

Hartberger, Björn 379

Haselau, Nils 354

Henritzi, Kevin 381

Liedtke, Melanie 360



16. 11 Kreis 11 - Kassel - Nord 1604 Ringen

Engel, Steve 160

Haberland, Alicia 376

Kamm, Christopher  157

Lensing, Sabrina 343

Mandalka, Alexander 342

Regenbogen, Lisa 383

17. 12 Kreis 12 - Kassel - Ost 1577 Ringen

Armbröster, Janine 330

Czilwa, Tina 360

Emmeluth, Daniela 360

Herbold, Jacqueline 168

Schlei, Jannik 359

Siemon, Juliana  139

18. 1 Kreis 01-Friedberg 1299 Ringen

Bärtsch, Yvonne 181

Tarant, Jannick  151

Reuel, Ann-Katrin 358

Rösinger, Björn 386

Scheuern, Marc 374

19. 4 Kreis 04 - Hanau 1257 Ringen

Abt, Tobias 380

Bievel, Theresa 376

Lauer, Marc-Oliver 184

Rassbach, Etienne 317

Schaaf, Marcus  164

20. 81 Kreis 81 - Frankfurt 1235 Ringen

Benthin, Sophie  151

Hess, Erik 359

Kroll, Juliane 151

Löw, Julian 362

Sztulman, Alexander 363

Gemeldet 20 Mannschaften



1. 8 Gau 8  Maingau 1 1612 Ringen

Behrer, Steven  152

Grau, Robert 181

Gössel, Marvin 365

Hahn, Simon 354

Hartmann, Nils 349

Weck, Victor 363

2. 8 Gau 8  Maingau 2 1537 Ringen

Bencina, Lars 335

Fuhl, Florian 335

Mann, Lukas  163

Rothfuchs, Patrick 348

Sänger, Caspar 176

Weiland, Carl Gero 343

3. 5 Gau 5  Vogelsberg 1530 Ringen

Gemmer, Sabrina 320

Heinrich, Dennis 334

Hoyer, Vanessa 362

Oberheim, Isabella 367

Wehrwein, Sue 147

4. 1100 Gau 1  Kurhessen 1522 Ringen

Grosskurth, Dominik 337

Hollstein, Luisa 173

Klatt, Sebastian 362

Bachmann, Björn 302

Pilger, Nils 348

Schade, Pauline  164

5. 7 Gau 7  Rheingau 1522 Ringen

Albus, Philipp 368

May, Martin 344

Modrzejewski, Jakub 353

Röske, Christian 321

Schieche, Henrik 136
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6. 9 Gau 9  Starkenburg 1512 Ringen

Jourdan, Lucas 167

Pfleiderer, Moritz 356

Tackenberg, Andre 357

Schneider, Maximilian 356

Trybek, Patryk 276

Zachmann, Thomas  155

7. 2100 Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 1481 Ringen

Schleiter, Kevin 309

Schmidt, Christopher 150

Schärer, Jannik 333

Wenzel, Mark 359

Wenzel, Philipp 330

Gemeldet 12 Mannschaften



1. 7 Gau 7  Rheingau 1449 Ringen

Büttner, Kevin 297

Eckert, Andreas 290

Göbel, Jeannine 292

Krämer, Mike 284

Ruppert, Timm 286

2. 5 Gau 5  Vogelsberg 1 1431 Ringen

Becker, Janina 293

Bittner, Matthias 283

Kober, Jana 289

Kraus, Selina 295

Krug, Elisabeth  286

Kuhl, Timo 271

3. 6 Gau 6  Fulda - Rhön 1423 Ringen

Baier, Julia 272

Beck, Christian 284

Füssl, Aileen 294

Keller, Albert 291

Schneider, Marina 282

Wenzel, Lisa  281

4. 1100 Gau 1  Kurhessen 1 1421 Ringen

Engel, Steve 277

Haberland, Alicia 286

Regenbogen, Lisa 288

Rehbein, Rebecca 284

Schade, Lukas 286

Zöller, Maurice Daniel  277

5. 2100 Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 1415 Ringen

Dippel, Nils 293

Heinrichs, Lena 267

Jäger, Ronja  253

Kreis, Kevin 281

Stuhlmann, Nadine 287

Zissel, Robin 287
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6. 9 Gau 9  Starkenburg 1407 Ringen

Fath, Mareike 283

Lang, Timo 280

Rausch, Christian 277

Reinig, Thorben 288

Scior, Miriam 279

Uhrig, Tabea  282

7. 8 Gau 8  Maingau 1 1379 Ringen

Christ, Michael 286

Degen, Dennis 268

Friedrich, Moritz  263

Kerb, Robina 266

Lucas, Steve 273

Wingels, Daniel 286

8. 5 Gau 5  Vogelsberg 2 1370 Ringen

Hofmann, Lukas 278

Krusch, Johannes 274

Hofmann, Vanessa 265

Uhlig, Jennifer 280

Schmieder, Robin 273

Schöfend, Felix  268

9. 1100 Gau 1  Kurhessen 2 1336 Ringen

Bodenbender, Tom 260

Bös, Richard 279

Schlei, Jannik 265

Ullrich, Maik 275

Zöller, Michelle 257

Gemeldet 14 Mannschaften



Schüler m

1. Reinig, Thorben Kreis 94 - Bergstraße 190 Ringe

2. Günther, Micha Kreis 64 - Lauterbach 188 Ringe

3. Riedel, Chris Kreis 43 - Dillenburg 187 Ringe

4. Weitz, Lars Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 2 184 Ringe

5. Lauer, Marc-Oliver Kreis 04 - Hanau 184 Ringe

6. Sennhenn, Nico Kreis 51 - Marburg 181 Ringe

7. Humburg, Till Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 1 179 Ringe

8. Krämer, Mike Kreis 73 - Untertaunus 178 Ringe

9. Schmidt, Jonas Fabian Kreis 41 - Wetzlar 175 Ringe

10. Vöhl, Peter Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 1 173 Ringe

11. Jorda, Maximilian Kreis 74- Limburg 170 Ringe

12. Schmidt, Oliver Kreis 41 - Wetzlar 169 Ringe

13. Friedrich, Moritz Kreis 84 - Hochtaunus 167 Ringe

14. Buss, Julius Kreis 84 - Hochtaunus 167 Ringe

15. Bräutigam, Niklas Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 2 167 Ringe

16. Schaaf, Marcus Kreis 04 - Hanau 164 Ringe

17. Engel, Steve Kreis 11 - Kassel - Nord 160 Ringe

18. Kamm, Christopher Kreis 11 - Kassel - Nord 157 Ringe

19. Tarant, Jannick Kreis 01-Friedberg 151 Ringe

Schüler w

1. Schröder, Sina Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 1 190 Ringe

2. Bindel, Pamela Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 2 190 Ringe

2. Enders, Anna-Maria Kreis 43 - Dillenburg 190 Ringe

4. Schmidt, Mona Kreis 64 - Lauterbach 188 Ringe

5. Kober, Jana Kreis 52 - Alsfeld 187 Ringe

6. Schneider, Marina Kreis 61 - Fulda 184 Ringe

6. Wenzel, Lisa Kreis 61 - Fulda 184 Ringe

8. Dönges, Louisa Kreis 51 - Marburg 182 Ringe

9. Uhrig, Tabea Kreis 93 - Odenwald 182 Ringe

10. Bärtsch, Yvonne Kreis 01-Friedberg 181 Ringe

11. Krug, Elisabeth Kreis 52 - Alsfeld 179 Ringe

12. Graf, Franziska Kreis 74- Limburg 175 Ringe

13. Herbold, Jacqueline Kreis 12 - Kassel - Ost 168 Ringe

14. Heinrichs, Lena Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 1 161 Ringe

15. Jäger, Ronja Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 2 155 Ringe

16. Benthin, Sophie Kreis 81 - Frankfurt 151 Ringe

17. Kroll, Juliane Kreis 81 - Frankfurt 151 Ringe

18. Siemon, Juliana Kreis 12 - Kassel - Ost 139 Ringe
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Jugend m

1. Schietrumpf, Marcel Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 2 381 Ringe

2. Henritzi, Kevin Kreis 84 - Hochtaunus 381 Ringe

3. Zissel, Robin Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 1 380 Ringe

4. Nied, Marcel Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 1 374 Ringe

5. Kremer, Jonas Kreis 74- Limburg 371 Ringe

6. Heinrich, Daniel Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 1 370 Ringe

7. Valentin, Sebastian Kreis 41 - Wetzlar 367 Ringe

8. Kreis, Kevin Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 2 367 Ringe

9. Bauer, Peter Kreis 94 - Bergstraße 367 Ringe

10. Kuhl, Timo Kreis 52 - Alsfeld 365 Ringe

11. Bolender, Jonas Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 2 364 Ringe

12. Lang, Timo Kreis 94 - Bergstraße 363 Ringe

13. Sztulman, Alexander Kreis 81 - Frankfurt 363 Ringe

14. Löw, Julian Kreis 81 - Frankfurt 362 Ringe

15. Schlei, Jannik Kreis 12 - Kassel - Ost 359 Ringe

16. Haselau, Nils Kreis 84 - Hochtaunus 354 Ringe

17. Mandalka, Alexander Kreis 11 - Kassel - Nord 342 Ringe

18. Rassbach, Etienne Kreis 04 - Hanau 317 Ringe

Jugend w

1. Scior, Ann-Katrin Kreis 93 - Odenwald 391 Ringe

2. Füssl, Aileen Kreis 64 - Lauterbach 391 Ringe

3. Orth, Jaqueline Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 1 389 Ringe

4. Glatzel, Anna Kreis 64 - Lauterbach 386 Ringe

5. Henning, Karolin Kreis 43 - Dillenburg 385 Ringe

6. Kraus, Selina Kreis 51 - Marburg 385 Ringe

7. Scior, Miriam Kreis 93 - Odenwald 382 Ringe

8. Bast, Lisa Kreis 51 - Marburg 381 Ringe

9. Becker, Janina Kreis 52 - Alsfeld 379 Ringe

10. Rentzos, Sandra Kreis 41 - Wetzlar 378 Ringe

11. Göbel, Jeannine Kreis 74- Limburg 378 Ringe

12. Heurich, Rebecca Kreis 61 - Fulda 376 Ringe

13. Struss, Lisa Kreis 73 - Untertaunus 374 Ringe

14. Kerstberger, Lisa Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 1 374 Ringe

15. Graetzer, Vanessa Kreis 73 - Untertaunus 371 Ringe

16. Traut, Svenja Kreis 43 - Dillenburg 368 Ringe

17. Schröder, Anne Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 2 364 Ringe

18. Schneider, Vanessa Kreis 52 - Alsfeld 363 Ringe

19. Avanesjan, Ani Kreis 61 - Fulda 363 Ringe

20. Czilwa, Tina Kreis 12 - Kassel - Ost 360 Ringe

21. Emmeluth, Daniela Kreis 12 - Kassel - Ost 360 Ringe

22. Reuel, Ann-Katrin Kreis 01-Friedberg 358 Ringe

23. Plett, Vanessa Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 2 350 Ringe

24. Wiegand, Kathrin Kreis 51 - Marburg 349 Ringe

25. Lensing, Sabrina Kreis 11 - Kassel - Nord 343 Ringe

26. Armbröster, Janine Kreis 12 - Kassel - Ost 330 Ringe



Junioren m

1. Womelsdorf, Lukas Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 2 389 Ringe

2. Büttner, Kevin Kreis 74- Limburg 388 Ringe

3. Keller, Albert Kreis 61 - Fulda 387 Ringe

4. Rösinger, Björn Kreis 01-Friedberg 386 Ringe

5. Müller, Philipp Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 1 384 Ringe

6. Sippel, Mark-Andre Kreis 34 - Bad Hersfeld 2 384 Ringe

7. Hühn, Tobias Kreis 51 - Marburg 382 Ringe

8. Abt, Tobias Kreis 04 - Hanau 380 Ringe

9. Hartberger, Björn Kreis 84 - Hochtaunus 379 Ringe

10. Friedrich, Christian Kreis 93 - Odenwald 376 Ringe

11. Wagner, Lars Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 1 376 Ringe

12. Scheuern, Marc Kreis 01-Friedberg 374 Ringe

13. Kern, Patrick-Marcel Kreis 41 - Wetzlar 372 Ringe

14. Michel, Jan Niklas Kreis 43 - Dillenburg 370 Ringe

15. Scheerer, Nils Kreis 73 - Untertaunus 365 Ringe

16. Hess, Erik Kreis 81 - Frankfurt 359 Ringe

17. Bittner, Matthias Kreis 52 - Alsfeld 358 Ringe

18. Michel, Marc-Andre Kreis 61 - Fulda 358 Ringe

19. Ruppert, Timm Kreis 73 - Untertaunus 357 Ringe

Junioren w

1. Kasperski, Ina Katrin Kreis 41 - Wetzlar 385 Ringe

2. Bauer, Marion Kreis 94 - Bergstraße 385 Ringe

3. Regenbogen, Lisa Kreis 11 - Kassel - Nord 383 Ringe

4. Schneider, Alexander Kreis 43 - Dillenburg 380 Ringe

5. Corell, Jennifer Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 1 378 Ringe

6. Bievel, Theresa Kreis 04 - Hanau 376 Ringe

7. Haberland, Alicia Kreis 11 - Kassel - Nord 376 Ringe

8. Liesering, Annika Kreis 74- Limburg 375 Ringe

9. Hahn, Laura Kreis 64 - Lauterbach 373 Ringe

10. Lückel, Maria Kreis 24 - Frankenberg 2 370 Ringe

11. Gerhardt, Jennifer Kreis 64 - Lauterbach 368 Ringe

12. Fath, Mareike Kreis 94 - Bergstraße 368 Ringe

13. Liedtke, Melanie Kreis 84 - Hochtaunus 360 Ringe

14. Eidenmüller, Lena Kreis 93 - Odenwald 359 Ringe



Schüler m

1. Reinig, Thorben Gau 9  Starkenburg 288 Ringe

2. Krämer, Mike Gau 7  Rheingau 284 Ringe

3. Zöller, Maurice Daniel Gau 1  Kurhessen 1 277 Ringe

4. Engel, Steve Gau 1  Kurhessen 1 277 Ringe

5. Degen, Dennis Gau 8  Maingau 1 268 Ringe

6. Schöfend, Felix Gau 5  Vogelsberg 2 268 Ringe

7. Friedrich, Moritz Gau 8  Maingau 1 263 Ringe

8. Bodenbender, Tom Gau 1  Kurhessen 2 260 Ringe

9. Müller, Maximilian Gau 8  Maingau 2 242 Ringe

Schüler w

1. Kober, Jana Gau 5  Vogelsberg 1 289 Ringe

2. Krug, Elisabeth Gau 5  Vogelsberg 1 286 Ringe

3. Uhrig, Tabea Gau 9  Starkenburg 282 Ringe

4. Schneider, Marina Gau 6  Fulda - Rhön 282 Ringe

5. Wenzel, Lisa Gau 6  Fulda - Rhön 281 Ringe

6. Dörr, Theresa Sophie Gau 5  Vogelsberg 281 Ringe

7. Uhlig, Jennifer Gau 5  Vogelsberg 2 280 Ringe

8. Heinrichs, Lena Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 267 Ringe

9. Parth, Tamara Gau 8  Maingau 2 259 Ringe

10. Jäger, Ronja Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 253 Ringe

Jungend m

1. Eckert, Andreas Gau 7  Rheingau 290 Ringe

2. Zissel, Robin Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 287 Ringe

3. Schade, Lukas Gau 1  Kurhessen 1 286 Ringe

4. Kreis, Kevin Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 281 Ringe

5. Lang, Timo Gau 9  Starkenburg 280 Ringe

6. Ullrich, Maik Gau 1  Kurhessen 2 275 Ringe

7. Krusch, Johannes Gau 5  Vogelsberg 2 274 Ringe

8. Schmieder, Robin Gau 5  Vogelsberg 2 273 Ringe

9. Lucas, Steve Gau 8  Maingau 1 273 Ringe

10. Kuhl, Timo Gau 5  Vogelsberg 1 271 Ringe

11. Schlei, Jannik Gau 1  Kurhessen 2 265 Ringe
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Jugend w

1. Kraus, Selina Gau 5  Vogelsberg 1 295 Ringe

2. Füssl, Aileen Gau 6  Fulda - Rhön 294 Ringe

3. Becker, Janina Gau 5  Vogelsberg 1 293 Ringe

4. Göbel, Jeannine Gau 7  Rheingau 292 Ringe

5. Ruppert, Timm Gau 7  Rheingau 286 Ringe

6. Rehbein, Rebecca Gau 1  Kurhessen 1 284 Ringe

7. Scior, Miriam Gau 9  Starkenburg 279 Ringe

8. Baier, Julia Gau 6  Fulda - Rhön 272 Ringe

9. Kerb, Robina Gau 8  Maingau 1 266 Ringe

10. Hofmann, Vanessa Gau 5  Vogelsberg 2 265 Ringe

11. Zöller, Michelle Gau 1  Kurhessen 2 257 Ringe

12. Wetzel, Aylin Fenella Gau 1  Kurhessen 253 Ringe

Junioren m 

1. Büttner, Kevin Gau 7  Rheingau 297 Ringe

2. Dippel, Nils Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 293 Ringe

3. Keller, Albert Gau 6  Fulda - Rhön 291 Ringe

4. Wingels, Daniel Gau 8  Maingau 1 286 Ringe

5. Christ, Michael Gau 8  Maingau 1 286 Ringe

6. Beck, Christian Gau 6  Fulda - Rhön 284 Ringe

7. Bittner, Matthias Gau 5  Vogelsberg 1 283 Ringe

8. Bös, Richard Gau 1  Kurhessen 2 279 Ringe

9. Hofmann, Lukas Gau 5  Vogelsberg 2 278 Ringe

10. Rausch, Christian Gau 9  Starkenburg 277 Ringe

Junioren w

1. Regenbogen, Lisa Gau 1  Kurhessen 1 288 Ringe

2. Stuhlmann, Nadine Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 287 Ringe

3. Haberland, Alicia Gau 1  Kurhessen 1 286 Ringe

4. Fath, Mareike Gau 9  Starkenburg 283 Ringe



Schüler m

1. Grau, Robert Gau 8  Maingau 1 181 Ringe

2. Sänger, Caspar Gau 8  Maingau 2 176 Ringe

3. Jourdan, Lucas Gau 9  Starkenburg 167 Ringe

4. Mann, Lukas Gau 8  Maingau 2 163 Ringe

5. Zachmann, Thomas Gau 9  Starkenburg 155 Ringe

6. Behrer, Steven Gau 8  Maingau 1 152 Ringe

7. Schmidt, Christopher Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 150 Ringe

8. Petri, Benjamin Gau 1  Kurhessen 138 Ringe

9. Schieche, Henrik Gau 7  Rheingau 136 Ringe

Schüler w

1. Hollstein, Luisa Gau 1  Kurhessen 173 Ringe

2. Schade, Pauline Gau 1  Kurhessen 164 Ringe

3. Wehrwein, Sue Gau 5  Vogelsberg 147 Ringe

Jugend m

1. Weck, Victor Gau 8  Maingau 1 363 Ringe

2. Schneider, Maximilian Gau 9  Starkenburg 356 Ringe

3. Modrzejewski, Jakub Gau 7  Rheingau 353 Ringe

4. Hartmann, Nils Gau 8  Maingau 1 349 Ringe

5. Pilger, Nils Gau 1  Kurhessen 348 Ringe

6. Weiland, Carl Gero Gau 8  Maingau 2 343 Ringe

7. Fuhl, Florian Gau 8  Maingau 2 335 Ringe

8. Wenzel, Philipp Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 330 Ringe

9. Schleiter, Kevin Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 309 Ringe

10. Bachmann, Björn Gau 1  Kurhessen 302 Ringe

11. Trybek, Patryk Gau 9  Starkenburg 276 Ringe

Jugend w

1. Oberheim, Isabella Gau 5  Vogelsberg 367 Ringe

2. Hoyer, Vanessa Gau 5  Vogelsberg 362 Ringe
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Junioren m

1. Albus, Philipp Gau 7  Rheingau 368 Ringe

2. Gössel, Marvin Gau 8  Maingau 1 365 Ringe

3. Klatt, Sebastian Gau 1  Kurhessen 362 Ringe

4. Wenzel, Mark Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 359 Ringe

5. Tackenberg, Andre Gau 9  Starkenburg 357 Ringe

6. Pfleiderer, Moritz Gau 9  Starkenburg 356 Ringe

7. Hahn, Simon Gau 8  Maingau 1 354 Ringe

8. Rothfuchs, Patrick Gau 8  Maingau 2 348 Ringe

9. May, Martin Gau 7  Rheingau 344 Ringe

10. Grosskurth, Dominik Gau 1  Kurhessen 337 Ringe

11. Bencina, Lars Gau 8  Maingau 2 335 Ringe

12. Heinrich, Dennis Gau 5  Vogelsberg 334 Ringe

13. Schärer, Jannik Gau 2 Waldeck - Frankenberg 333 Ringe

14. Rösinger, Björn Gau 10 - Kinzig-Wetterau 1 322 Ringe

15. Röske, Christian Gau 7  Rheingau 321 Ringe

16. Reissner, Philipp Gau 10 - Kinzig-Wetterau 1 320 Ringe

17. Merz, Andre Gau 5  Vogelsberg 318 Ringe

Junioren w

1. Gemmer, Sabrina Gau 5  Vogelsberg 320 Ringe



1. Gau 8  Maingau 2 205,14 Sekunden

Alexander Schuster

Gero Weiland

Parick Rothfuchs

2. Gau 9  Starkenburg 211,4 Sekunden

Lucas Jordan

Max Schneider

Moritz Pfleiderer

3. Gau 8  Maingau 1 222,1 Sekunden

Robert Grau

Viktor Weck

Marvin Gössel

4. Gau 5  Vogelsberg 237,83 Sekunden

Andre Merz

Isabella Oberheim

Sue Wehrwein

5. Gau 1  Kurhessen 1 248,19 Sekunden

Luisa Hollstein

Nils Pilger

Sebastian Klatt

6. Gau 1  Kurhessen 2 339,79 Sekunden

Pauline Schade

Björn Bachmann

Dominik Grosskurth

7. Dietzenbach 406,95 Sekunden

Artur Bons

Jasmin Ferizovic

Steven Lehr

Pistolen Team Cup 2009


